ARTISTIC IGUANA SHORT SLEEVE WOMEN

ABOUT IGUANA SHORT SLEEVE WOMEN

The perfect solution for the “in between” days when the long sleeve option would be too much.
Provides a great protection from the wind, spray and cold water.

FEATURES

e 2 Layer Polyester fleece laminated with PU membrane
e Waterproof 10,000 mmH20 Breathable 3,000g/m2/24h

COLORS: Black



PRODUCT SIZE:

SIZES

CHEST (CM)

HEM CIRCUMFERENCE (CM)
BACK LENGTH (CM)

SHOULDER SLEEVE LENGTH (CM)

XS S

77 83
78 82
61,5 63
30 31

90
88
64,5
32

97
94
66
33

XL
104
100
67,5
34

FEATURES

Option No
volume No
Material No



