ARTISTIC IGUANA SHORT SLEEVE WOMEN





ABOUT IGUANA SHORT SLEEVE WOMEN

The perfect solution for the "in between" days when the long sleeve option would be too much. Provides a great protection from the wind, spray and cold water.

FEATURES

- 2 Layer Polyester fleece laminated with PU membrane
- Waterproof 10,000 mmH2O Breathable 3,000g/m2/24h

COLORS: Black

PRODUCT SIZE:

SIZES	XS	S	М	L	XL
CHEST (CM)	77	83	90	97	104
HEM CIRCUMFERENCE (CM)	78	82	88	94	100
BACK LENGTH (CM)	61,5	63	64,5	66	67,5
SHOULDER SLEEVE LENGTH (CM)	30	31	32	33	34

FEATURES

Option No volume No Material No